2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

St. Boniface Elem School

Description	2025/26 Fee Amount
Description	
Elementary	
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Cultural Fee/whole school presentations	\$15.00
Electronic Device User Fee-Kinder	\$15.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Site Licences	\$10.00
Cultural Fee/whole school presentations	\$20.00
Electronic Device User Fee	\$20.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Yearbook	\$10.00
St. Boniface STEAM branded clothing	\$100.00
Library Book Replacement	\$15.00
Ned Yo Yos	\$25.00
Visual Journals	\$10.00
Agendas	\$10.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	
Grade 1 Fieldtrips	\$100.00
Grade 2 Fieldtrips	\$100.00
Grade 3 Fieldtrips	\$100.00
Grade 4 Fieldtrips	\$100.00
Grade 5 Fieldtrips	\$100.00
Grade 6 Fieldtrips	\$100.00
Kindergarten Fieldtrips	\$100.00
Numero Club 3-6	\$10.00
Dance Club	\$10.00
Benevolent Centre	\$30.00
Grade 3- 6 Skiing	\$60.00
Grade 1 -3 Skating	\$60.00

escription	2025/26
	Fee Amount
Hockey Hookey	\$30.00
Inquiry school fieldtrips	\$50.00
Artist in Residence	\$30.00
Innovators in Tech	\$15.00
WISEST Conference	\$15.00
Social Justice Activities	\$20.00
Grade 6 Year End	\$25.00
Makerspace Conference	\$25.00
Sportball	\$10.00
Mother's / Father's Day Projects	\$20.00
Shrove Tuesday	\$2.00
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
Running Club Fall	\$10.00
Running Club Spring	\$10.00
Soccer Club	\$20.00
Volleyball Club	\$20.00
Basketball Club	\$15.00